
KMAX SPECIAL PRICING
Break new ground, without breaking the bank!

For a limited time only, we are offering great prices on Kmax Teeth for excavators

The teeth system that gives a bigger bite!

• Hammerless for a quick & safe changeout for less downtime
• Reversible tooth for an extended lifetime
• Re-use the pin up to 5 times to save money

CLICK HERE TO LEARN MORE

https://marubeni-komatsu.co.uk/news/kmax-tooth-system


Contact: Parts@mkl.co.uk | 0845 601 5540

Limited time offers running from 1st August until 31st October 2025.

Phone our Parts Line on 0845 601 5540 or email parts@mkl.co.uk 
for a quote. Offer available while stocks last!

Machine Model Price per Tooth
PC130/138 £27

PC210 £63
PC240/290 £90

PC490 £125

mailto:Parts@mkl.co.uk
mailto:parts@mkl.co.uk


10% off Komatsu
Genuine Oils!

Don’t miss out on a great deal - for a limited time only, we are offering 10% off 
our range of genuine Komatsu oils. Our range of genuine lubricants are the only 
oils specifically formulated to meet the high Komatsu Engineering Standard 
(KES). 

Our range includes:

Engine Oil – Resistant to heat and dirt, maximises efficiency.

Transmission Oil – Resistant to heat and dirt, extends component life in the 
Powertrain & Differentials.

Hydraulic Oil – Effective for pressurised hydraulic components, maximises 
performance of hydraulic components.

Axle Oil – Maximises powerful friction that generates high braking force.

All oils are carried in stock for quick dispatch and are available in different sizes.

Please Note: All discounts in the promo are valid until the 31st October and can’t be used in connection 
with any other discounts or promotions. Prices are subject to VAT and delivery charges where applicable.

Contact: Parts@mkl.co.uk | 0845 601 5540

mailto:Parts@mkl.co.uk


YOUR Product Support Sales 
Representatives
WE’RE HERE TO HELP…

Michael Paterson 
Mobile: 07831 437 861
Email: michael.paterson@mkl.co.uk

Mike Knowles 
Mobile: 07836 357 223
Email: mike.knowles@mkl.co.uk

Steve Deacon 
Mobile: 07767 230 445
Email: steve.deacon@mkl.co.uk

Martin Jones 
Mobile: 07836 357 215
Email: martin.jones@mkl.co.uk

Ben Poliquin 
Mobile: 07881 336 250
Email: ben.poliquin@mkl.co.uk

Tony Bull
Mobile: 07917 017 413
Email: tony.bull@mkl.co.uk

National Specialist: 
G.E.T.

Marubeni-Komatsu Ltd Padgets Lane, Redditch, Worcs, B98 0RT
info@mkl.co.uk | 01527 512 512 | www.marubeni-komatsu.co.uk
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